10/15/21, 3:40 PM

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

Overall Finish List

July 18, 2015

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing
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33

Drew Prescott
Martin Popp
Patrick Davis
Adam Egeland
Ryan Kramer
Ellen Reis

Patrick Carruthers-Green

Jim Robidoux
Jacob Wilcox
Christopher Birler
William McCormick
Brian Petersen
Ben Weers

Elyse Prescott
Willis Humphrey
Osvaldo Rodriguez
Noah Henderson
Joe McGovern
Noah Church
Carter Gornick
Jackson McGovern
Dilon Flanders
Will Ford

Bill Ford

Jacob Ford
Matthew Trost
Gary Jepsen

Matt Renken

Dave Zimmer
Dallas Lehman
Joseph McGovern
Cassidy Gornick
Miranda Mead

Urbandale IA
West Des Moines |IA

Nevada IA
West Des Moines A

Osceola IA
Polk City IA

Polk City IA
Ankeny IA
Polk City 1A
Perry 1A
Elkhart 1A
Polk City 1A
Norwalk IA
Grimes IA

Polk City 1A

Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Polk City IA
West Des Moines IA

Norwalk IA
Plymouth MN

330
153
385
113
341
386
389
362
232
127
370
340
207
331
360
387
376
187
254
118
188
175
240
239
241
168
371
342
144
202
190
122
176

22
32
27
36
36
28
29
51
16
46
15
31
40
18
36
48
15
45
14
16
13
26
10
50
13
38
44
36
43
25
15
20
15
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118-29
130-39
218-29
230-39
330-39
118-29
318-29
150-59
114-17
140-49
214-17
430-39
2 40-49
218-29
530-39
340-49
314-17
4 40-49
414-17
514-17
10-13
418-29
20-13
2 50-59
30-13
6 30-39
5 40-49
730-39
6 40-49
5 18-29
6 14-17
318-29
114-17

0:09
0:38
1:15
1:21
1:28
1:52
2:17
2:35
2:35
2:43
3:04
3:27
3:32
4:02
4:11
4:19
4:39
4:42
5:07
5:25
5:27
5:38
5:50
6:00
6:02
6:25
6:33
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:43
6:44

16:28
16:37
17:07
17:43
17:50
17:57
18:20
18:46
19:03
19:03
19:11
19:32
19:55
20:00
20:30
20:40
20:47
21:07
21:11
21:36
21:53
21:55
22:07
22:18
22:28
22:31
22:54
23:02
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:12
23:12

5:19/M
5:22/M
5:31/M
5:43/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:55/M
6:03/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:18/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:37/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:58/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M

177
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Dan Foster

Abi Zimmer
Steve Crann
Martha Petersen
Jennifer Noel
Steven Prescott
Tami Prescott
Todd Hodgkinson
Dan Gornick
Kennedy Wendel
Tim Bartleman
Lauren Urban
Katie Walkon

TJ McCloud
Mitch Pevestorf
Alexa Meyer
Jamison Steig
Ben Every

Shane Every
Callie Owensby
Brooke Jetmund
Cole Haverman
Courtney Thompson
Abby Bell
Audrey Bell

Phil Cox

Elicia Van Zelderen
AlJ Morris
Hunter Manock
Miranda Murphy
Dylan Meiners
Dave Wilcox
Sophie Blanchard
Sierra Lambert
Steve Crowe

Tim McCloud
Stephanie Warnhoff
Wes Warnhoff
Kacie Thompson
Melanie Hill

Jeff Pederson
Olivia Patterson
Suzanne Hoefer
Carrie Buzzoni
Phillip Keys
Melissa Keys

Polk City 1A
Polk City IA
Ankeny IA
Madrid IA
Polk City 1A

Urbandale

Polk City IA
Norwalk IA
Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Johnston 1A

Polk City IA
Ankeny A

Lake City IA

Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Ankeny IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Granger IA
Clive 1A

Alleman IA

Alleman IA

Polk City IA

Polk City IA

Huxley IA

Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA

Petersburg NE

Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

372
145
193
110
137
333
334
336
117
196
114
120
392
261
143
363
212
199
201
374
154
367
263
251
250
235
337
197
365
112
226
230
183
182
378
256
379
380
274
229
377
252
134
162
243
242

41
12
28
27
33
22
48
39
50
14
42
14
34
12
14
13
38
9
40
16
30
10
38
9
35
47
29
30
12
19
12
46
15
15
57
37
28
27
16
35
38
16
25
41
35
35
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M

F
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
=
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F

7 40-49
10-13
6 18-29
418-29
130-39
7 18-29
1 40-49
830-39
3 50-59
214-17
8 40-49
314-17
2 30-39
40-13
7 14-17
20-13
930-39
50-13
9 40-49
4 14-17
330-39
6 0-13
4 30-39
30-13
530-39
10 40-49
518-29
10 30-39
70-13
6 18-29
80-13
11 40-49
514-17
6 14-17
4 50-59
11 30-39
7 18-29
8 18-29
7 14-17
6 30-39
12 30-39
8 14-17
818-29
2 40-49
13 30-39
7 30-39

6:46
6:55
6:57
7:10
7:17
7:28
7:28
7:56
8:02
8:16
8:20
8:24
8:36
8:41
8:44
8:57
9:05
9:16
9:17
9:19
9:24
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:53
9:53
10:03
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:43
10:45
10:45
10:47
10:47
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:57
10:58
11:06
11:09
11:14

23:14
23:24
23:26
23:39
23:45
23:57
23:57
24:24
24:31
24:45
24:48
24:53
25:04
25:09
25:12
25:25
25:33
25:45
25:45
25:48
25:52
26:08
26:08
26:09
26:09
26:21
26:22
26:31
26:53
26:55
26:58
27:12
27:13
27:13
27:15
27:15
27:22
27:22
27:22
27:23
27:24
27:25
27:27
27:35
27:37
27:42

7:30/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Larray Meiners
Cory Oswald
Maddy Hill
Meaghan Daley
Pam Weatherman
Julie Wrage
Seth Subra

Jeff Wallers
Lindsay Ocker
Jacob Feldmann
Tyler Gustason
Greg Feldmann

McKenzie Friedman

Paul Friedman
Jenelle Ausborn
Sarah Bond
Megan Murphy
Jay Prescott
Andrea Mattingly
Suzanne Sosby
Abby McCloud

Jack Every
Heather Every
Chad Hart

Ethan Reed
Bekah Riker
Abby Hawley
Sara Howe

Peter Howe

Mary Juergens
Jason Wille
Susan Lentsch
Shelby Bartleman
Ayden Reed
Marty McCormick
Tyler McCloud

TJ Schneider
Brett Postel
Wendy Postel
Isabelle Friedman
Traci Friedman
Rosalie Harden
Sayer Steig
Andrew Reed

Ankeny IA
Polk City IA
Ames IA
Shawnee KS

Polk City IA

Polk city 1A

Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA
Alleman IA

Boone IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Grimes IA
Ames IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Dallas TX
Polk City IA
Polk City 1A

Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Petersburg NE

Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Rockford IL
Lake City IA
Polk City IA

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

225
338
204
329
163
391
131
355
255
346
184
348
161
160
123
101
177
332
262
228
258

200
198
105
267
108
109
270
271
351
164
211
116
268
369
260
135
273
272
159
158
221
215
269

47
27
16
23
35
45
14
39
34
11
32
41
15
43
35
38
19
52
41
37
14

9
39
46
12
32
27
31
31
52
43
43
10

6
51
13
25

8
43
11
43
60
11

8
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12 40-49
918-29
9 14-17
918-29
830-39
340-49
8 14-17
14 30-39
9 30-39
90-13
15 30-39
13 40-49
10 14-17
14 40-49
10 30-39
11 30-39
10 18-29
550-59
4 40-49
12 30-39
11 14-17

100-13
13 30-39
15 40-49
110-13
14 30-39
1118-29
15 30-39
16 30-39
150-59
16 40-49
5 40-49
40-13
12 0-13
6 50-59
130-13
10 18-29
140-13
6 40-49
50-13
7 40-49
1 60-69
60-13
150-13

11:16
11:25
11:26
11:30
11:33
11:41
11:50
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:23
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:47
12:52
13:14
13:39

13:43
13:43
13:51
14:01
14:02
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:06
14:06
14:12
14:18
14:23
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:31
14:40
14:41
14:50
15:08
15:11

27:45
27:53
27:54
27:58
28:02
28:09
28:18
28:42
28:44
28:48
28:52
28:54
28:57
28:57
28:58
29:00
29:02
29:15
29:20
29:42
30:07

30:11
30:12
30:20
30:29
30:30
30:30
30:31
30:31
30:32
30:34
30:34
30:40
30:47
30:52
30:55
30:58
31:00
31:00
31:09
31:10
31:18
31:37
31:40

8:57/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:35/M
9:43/M

9:44/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Shawn Ausborn
Larry Jenkins
Josh Reed
Sydney Weers
Rhonda Weers
Abby Hill

Riley Murphy
Mike Juergens
Greg Rupp

Zach Haverman
Emily Miller
Bryce Miller
Morgan Jones
Brad Hoyle
Kayla Crann
Colton Manock
Julianne Manock
Lori Knights
Bailey Knights
William Stirling
John Stirling
Jordan Juergens
Brayden Foster
Rocky Barheman
Sheryl Sweeny

Chandra Bartleman

Wynn Schlichte
Jason Schlichte
Sharon Juergens
Jennifer Thayer
Ciera McCloud
Katy Niehus
Loree Ness
Linda Wilcox
Andrew Wilcox
Sam Weers
Lauren Knights
Renee McCloud
Ashley Dillinger
Vera Aginsky
Erin Birler
Brenda Weers
Vance Rupp

Deb Medici-Feick

Toni Leigh
Addison Keys

Polk City IA

Ames IA

Polk City IA

Polk City IA
Center Junction IA
Polk City IA
Alleman IA

Polk City 1A
Polk City IA
Johnston 1A
Johnston 1A
Ankeny A

Polk City IA

Ankeny IA
Ankeny IA

Polk City 1A
Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA
Cambridge IA

Polk City IA
Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Polk City IA

Granger |IA
Polk City 1A

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

125
195
266
209
224
205
178
350
345
368
328
234
138
139
192
366
364
169
170
142
141
353
373
343
121
115
218
219
352
203
259
264
140
231
233
210
171
257
227
222
130
208
344
194
223
383

36
65
37
11
64
13
17
52
41
9
35
7
22
46
31
9
41
42
11
13
44
25
9
8
38
38
36
36
25
32
15
30
51
42
10
9
9
35
32
65
8
39
9
54
31
7
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M

M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
=
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F

17 30-39
1 60-69
18 30-39
70-13
2 60-69
80-13
12 14-17
7 50-59
17 40-49
16 0-13
16 30-39
17 0-13
12 18-29
18 40-49
17 30-39
18 0-13
8 40-49
9 40-49
90-13
19 0-13
19 40-49
13 18-29
200-13
210-13
18 30-39
19 30-39
20 30-39
19 30-39
14 18-29
2130-39
13 14-17
22 30-39
2 50-59
10 40-49
22 0-13
100-13
11 0-13
23 30-39
24 30-39
3 60-69
12 0-13
25 30-39
23 0-13
3 50-59
26 30-39
13 0-13

15:13
15:15
15:21
15:33
15:35
15:40
15:41
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:14
16:17
16:20
16:21
16:50
16:50
16:57
17:00
17:19
17:24
17:24
17:30
17:38
17:59
17:59
18:06
18:11
18:33
18:47
18:47
18:59
18:59
19:08
19:09
19:15
19:25
19:33
19:34
19:37
19:42
20:11
20:18
21:.01

31:41
31:44
31:50
32:01
32:03
32:09
32:09
32:34
32:35
32:36
32:38
32:39
32:42
32:43
32:46
32:49
32:49
33:18
33:19
33:25
33:28
33:48
33:52
33:52
33:58
34:06
34:27
34:28
34:35
34:39
35:02
35:15
35:16
35:27
35:27
35:37
35:37
35:43
35:54
36:01
36:02
36:06
36:10
36:39
36:47
37:29

10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:18/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:31/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
12:05/M
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

O 00 N OO U B WN -

[
= O

Randy Keys

Jim Crippen
Ashley Keys
Kate Wiggins
Anna Patterson
Micah Sands
Jenny Sands
Justin Sands
Nick Cox

Kris Runyan
Bryan Runyan
Kathleen Lepage
Megan Birler
Bryan Steig

Zara Wiggins
Payton Steig
Lauren Ausborn
Jessica Denner
Drake Hansen
Brown Hummer
Julie Hansen
Emma Hansen
Hanna Wolle
Jolene Steig
Neah McGovern
Molly McGovern
Elizabeth Knapp
Katie Knapp
Kimberly Knapp

Jake Sutton
Toby Moore
Obsie Birra
Ryley Sandberg
Brad Behrens
Justin Abbott
Daniel Mattingly
Brian Powers
Jeff Jansen
Jackson Loehr
Cody Meiners

Polk City 1A
Polk City IA

Germantown TN
Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Ankeny IA
Indianola IA

Germantown TN
Lake City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA

Polk City IA

West Des Moines |A
Lake City IA

West Des Moines A
Waukee IA

Alleman IA

Ankeny IA

Ankeny IA

Boone |IA

West Des Moines IA
Johnston IA
Johnston 1A

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

382
265
244
147
253
357
358
359
237
247
248
128
129
216
146
214
124
185
156
381
155
157
111
220
189
191
165
166
167

293
298
388
290
295
281
326
201
317
316
312

33
34
25
12
9
7
35
35
10
50
50
44
12
10
9
14
8
30
10
76
40
7
25
59
11
41

42

24
33
26
19
37
32
48
35
41
15
15
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20 30-39
2130-39
15 18-29
14 0-13
15 0-13
24 0-13
27 30-39
22 30-39
250-13
4 50-59
8 50-59
11 40-49
16 0-13
26 0-13
17 0-13
14 14-17
18 0-13
28 30-39
27 0-13
170-99
12 40-49
19 0-13
16 18-29
550-59
200-13
13 40-49
210-13
22 0-13
14 40-49

118-29
130-39
118-29
218-29
2 30-39
330-39
140-49
4 30-39
2 40-49
114-17
214-17

21:07
21:14
21:16
22:04
22:05
24:04
24:07
24:09
24:11
25:10
25:10
25:13
25:14
25:29
26:12
26:50
27:53
28:10
28:56
30:40
31:49
31:49
32:11
36:58
39:13
39:16
44:41
44:44
44:44

1:43

1:53

2:31

5:04

5:47

6:18

9:32

9:44
10:03
10:12

37:36
37:42
37:44
38:32
38:34
40:32
40:35
40:38
40:40
41:38
41:39
41:42
41:42
41:57
42:40
43:19
44:21
44:39
45:24
47:08
48:18
48:18
48:40
53:26
55:41
55:44
1:01:09
1:01:13
1:01:13

27:41
29:25
29:35
30:13
32:46
33:29
34:00
37:14
37:26
37:45
37:54

12:08/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:32/M
13:46/M
13:58/M
14:18/M
14:24/M
14:39/M
15:12/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:42/M
17:14/M
17:58/M
17:59/M
19:44/M
19:45/M
19:45/M

5:34/M
5:55/M
5:57/M
6:05/M
6:36/M
6:44/M
6:50/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Robert Sweeny
Troy DeZeeuw
Kurt Subra

John Urban
Rich McGee
Jodi Sheller
Kelli Reinhart
Karen Mathes
Jenna Powers
Pete Knapp
John Buzzoni
Kelly Garner
Justin Reding
Dan Zepeda
Megan Barber
Nick Kibby
Brian Mclllere
Nate Olive
Jessica Bair
Josh Ludwig
Cassie Runyan
Brian Ralph
Noah Wille
Jessica Berberich
Eric Lehman
Jen Williams
Lori McKimpson
Larry Farrell
Brent Abel
Tricia Meiners
Steve Floyd
Rachel Ackerman
Laura Sarchet
Michael Maserek
Michael Fong
Kelli Jens

Sarah Jacobus
Elva Griffin
Lizzie Burgus
Lori Kibby

Danielle Richardson

Jennifer Abraham
Christian Quillen
Dale Olson

Bill Ocker
Melanie Frausto

Polk City 1A
Des Moines |IA
Polk City 1A
Johnston 1A
Johnston 1A
Polk City IA

Polk City IA

West Des Moines |A

Polk City IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA

Elkhart IA
Bondurant IA

Johnston IA
Polk City 1A
Polk City IA

Johnston IA
Polk City 1A
Ankeny IA
Ankeny IA
Ankeny IA

Des Moines |A
Ankeny IA
Polk City IA
Clive 1A

Polk City IA
Polk City IA

Polk City 1A

Polk City 1A
Des Moines IA

Polk City IA
Mitchellville 1A
Indianola IA
Johnston IA
Ames IA

Polk City 1A
Des Moines |A

Polk City Four Seasons 5k/8k

283
303
287
280
318
320
349
327
292
301
299
324
361
282
277
285
390
315
305
302
322
313
300
304
306
307
384
294
335
311
289
310
297
354
356
375
323
279
286
284
278
276
314
296
325
321

34
30
51
47
53
31
37
32
33
41
41
33
34
31
34
19
35
16
36
32
19
14
14
36
39
35
55
68
56
43
66
36
31
31
34
32
29
22
18
51
29
26
16
63
34
44
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M

M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
=
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F

530-39
6 30-39
1 50-59
340-49
2 50-59
130-39
2 30-39
330-39
4 30-39
4 40-49
540-49
7 30-39
8 30-39
9 30-39
530-39
318-29
10 30-39
314-17
6 30-39
11 30-39
218-29
4 14-17
514-17
7 30-39
12 30-39
830-39
150-59
1 60-69
3 50-59
140-49
2 60-69
930-39
10 30-39
13 30-39
14 30-39
11 30-39
318-29
4 18-29
518-29
2 50-59
6 18-29
7 18-29
6 14-17
3 60-69
15 30-39
2 40-49

10:51
11:14
11:24
11:31
11:42
11:44
12:23
12:23
12:28
12:49
13:34
14:10
14:40
14:42
14:54
15:41
15:50
16:10
16:11
16:43
17:58
18:38
19:09
19:11
19:17
19:18
19:18
19:22
19:37
20:05
20:28
20:40
20:44
20:52
21:51
24:39
24:39
25:42
25:52
26:23
28:30
29:57
30:47
32:41
33:20
36:15

38:33
38:56
39:06
39:13
39:24
39:26
40:05
40:05
40:10
40:31
41:16
41:52
42:22
42:24
42:36
43:23
43:32
43:52
43:53
44:25
45:40
46:20
46:51
46:53
46:59
47:00
47:00
47:04
47:19
47:47
48:10
48:22
48:26
48:34
49:33
52:21
52:21
53:24
53:34
54:05
56:12
57:38
58:29
1:00:23
1:01:02
1:03:57

7:45/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
9:11/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:58/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:53/M
11:18/M
11:36/M
11:46/M
12:09/M
12:17/M
12:52/M
6/7
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